

Sr. No. 54

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 4/2011

Dewan Chand

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R. K Jain, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Mohit jain, Advocate

V/s

Shakti Singh

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. G. S Thakur, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

List for consideration on 27.04.2023.

**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge**

Jammu:
16.02.2023
Javid Iqbal