

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No.04/2011

Dewan Chand

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Pranav Jain, Advocate.

V/s

Shakti Singh

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. G.S.Thakur, Advocate with
Mr. Razat Sudan, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.10.2024

List on 10.12.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

JAMMU
29.10.2024
Eva